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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  14
V/M ind. HSranking

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 3 V V V V 1 4/6 1 24 4  
TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO V V V 3 V3 3 4/6 4 24 3  
SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 3 3 V V 1 2 2/6 -8 19 6  
SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 3 2 4 0 0 1 0/6 -20 10 7  
RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 4 V 3 V 2 2 2/6 -2 21 5  
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 3 2 V V V V 4/6 14 25 2  
STRÅLE Hannes UF UPPSALA V V V V V 0 5/6 11 25 1  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  15
V/M ind. HSranking

TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1  
GRANBERG Johan WFF ÖREBRO 2 V V V V 2 4/6 7 24 3  
LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 3 2 V V V 3 3/6 -1 23 4  
LÖÖF Elmer FFF STOCKHOLM 1 3 4 V 3 3 1/6 -9 19 6  
BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM 3 1 4 3 V 3 1/6 -8 19 5  
WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 1 1 1 V 2 4 1/6 -14 14 7  
LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 2 V V V V V 5/6 7 27 2  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  16
V/M ind. HSranking

ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO V V V 2 V V 5/6 18 27 1  
HASSELMARK Nils FFF STOCKHOLM 1 V V 4 2 3 2/6 1 20 5  
HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0 0 3 2 2 2 0/6 -21 9 7  
NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 2 2 V 3 2 0 1/6 -14 14 6  
LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM V V V V 3 V 5/6 9 28 2  
HEDIN Alice SAF STOCKHOLM 0 V3 V V V4 V 5/6 7 22 3  
SANDEGREN Dag DIF STOCKHOLM 1 V4 V V 4 1 3/6 0 20 4  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  17
V/M ind. HSranking

SCHÖLDSTRÖM Astrid FFF STOCKHOLM 1 3 1 4 1 1 0/6 -19 11 7  
SPÖRNDLY Benjamin UF UPPSALA V 3 V 1 2 3 2/6 -6 19 5  
BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM V V V 1 4 2 3/6 1 22 4  
STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY V 4 0 2 2 0 1/6 -11 13 6  
HINTZE Henric FFF STOCKHOLM V V V V V 0 5/6 8 25 2  
LIDMAN Jonas DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V3 4 4 4/6 7 26 3  
GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1  

Poule no 5    0:00    piste No  18
V/M ind. HSranking

MORNER David FFF STOCKHOLM V 0 3 V 1 3 2/6 -10 17 6  
HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 3 1 0 V 4 1 1/6 -7 14 7  
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY V V V V V V4 6/6 22 29 1  
FISCHER Douglas DIF STOCKHOLM V V1 1 V V V 5/6 5 22 2  
BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING 4 3 4 3 V V 2/6 -2 24 4  
ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM V V 1 2 4 3 2/6 -4 20 5  
AXELSSON Olof FFF STOCKHOLM V V2 0 4 2 V4 3/6 -4 17 3  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  14
V/M ind. HSranking

STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY V3 1 V 0 3 0 2/6 -12 12 5  
HASSELMARK Nils FFF STOCKHOLM 2 1 1 3 V 1 1/6 -10 13 6  
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V 3 5/6 15 28 2  
FISCHER Douglas DIF STOCKHOLM 3 V2 1 V V 0 3/6 -5 16 4  
BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING V4 V 4 3 V 1 3/6 1 22 3  
WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING V 4 1 2 3 0 1/6 -13 15 7  
MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY V V4 V V V V 6/6 24 29 1  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  15
V/M ind. HSranking

HEDIN Alice SAF STOCKHOLM V 4 0 V V V 4/6 1 24 3  
LÖÖF Elmer FFF STOCKHOLM 3 V 3 V 2 2 2/6 -6 20 6  
LIDMAN Jonas DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 V V V 1 4/6 2 24 2  
GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM V V 4 4 V 2 3/6 6 25 4  
AXELSSON Olof FFF STOCKHOLM 4 3 2 V V 2 2/6 -4 21 5  
NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 2 V 2 1 1 2 1/6 -14 13 7  
RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 4 V V V V V 5/6 15 29 1  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  16
V/M ind. HSranking

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 1 3 2 2 V V 2/6 -6 18 6  
ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM V V 4 1 V 3 3/6 3 23 4  
GRANBERG Johan WFF ÖREBRO V 1 1 V V V 4/6 1 22 3  
LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM V V V 2 V V 5/6 12 27 2  
TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM V V 3 V V V 5/6 14 28 1  
SCHÖLDSTRÖM Astrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0 3 3 2 3 0 0/6 -19 11 7  
BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM 4 V 2 1 1 V 2/6 -5 18 5  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  17
V/M ind. HSranking

SPÖRNDLY Benjamin UF UPPSALA 4 2 4 V 1 4 1/6 -9 20 7  
SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 2 2 4 4 1/6 -8 20 6  
HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM V V4 V V 4 3 4/6 6 26 3  
TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO V V 4 V V 4 4/6 6 28 2  
SANDEGREN Dag DIF STOCKHOLM 4 V 2 3 V 2 2/6 -3 21 5  
HINTZE Henric FFF STOCKHOLM V V V 3 2 3 3/6 -1 23 4  
ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO V V V4 V V V 6/6 9 29 1  

Poule no 5    0:00    piste No  18
V/M ind. HSranking

SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 4 2 3 V V V 3/6 -1 24 4  
MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM V 1 2 V V V 4/6 7 23 3  
STRÅLE Hannes UF UPPSALA V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1  
LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM V V3 2 V V V 5/6 7 25 2  
HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 2 0 4 2 3 1 0/6 -17 12 7  
BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 4 4 2 2 V4 V 2/6 -6 21 5  
MORNER David FFF STOCKHOLM 4 0 2 4 V 4 1/6 -7 19 6  
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS sex group

 1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 12/12 46 58 male qualifier  
 2 TIBELL Linus DIF STOCKHOLM 11/12 32 58 male qualifier  
 3 STRÅLE Hannes UF UPPSALA 11/12 28 55 male qualifier  
 4 ANGELSTEN Richard WFF ÖREBRO 11/12 27 56 male qualifier  
 5 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 10/12 16 53 female qualifier  
 6 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF STOCKHOLM 9/12 29 53 male qualifier  
 7 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 9/12 26 55 male qualifier  
 8 HEDIN Alice SAF STOCKHOLM 9/12 8 46 female qualifier  
 9 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 8/12 11 50 male qualifier  
 10 TAURIAINEN Topias EM ESPOO 8/12 10 52 male qualifier  
 11 LIDMAN Jonas DIF STOCKHOLM 8/12 9 50 male qualifier  
 12 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 8/12 8 47 female qualifier  
 13 GRANBERG Johan WFF ÖREBRO 8/12 8 46 male qualifier  
 14 HINTZE Henric FFF STOCKHOLM 8/12 7 48 male qualifier  
 15 FISCHER Douglas DIF STOCKHOLM 8/12 0 38 male qualifier  
 16 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 7/12 13 50 male qualifier  
 17 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 7/12 1 45 female qualifier  
 18 BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING 5/12 -1 46 female qualifier  
 19 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -1 43 female qualifier  
 20 HESSLING OSCARSON Simo DIF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -1 40 male qualifier  
 21 SANDEGREN Dag DIF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -3 41 male qualifier  
 22 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -5 43 female qualifier  
 23 AXELSSON Olof FFF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -8 38 male qualifier  
 24 SILFVERHJELM Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 5/12 -9 43 male qualifier  
 25 HASSELMARK Nils FFF STOCKHOLM 3/12 -9 33 male qualifier  
 26 BILLING Anton FFF STOCKHOLM 3/12 -13 37 male qualifier  
 27 LÖÖF Elmer FFF STOCKHOLM 3/12 -15 39 male qualifier  
 27 SPÖRNDLY Benjamin UF UPPSALA 3/12 -15 39 male qualifier  
 29 MORNER David FFF STOCKHOLM 3/12 -17 36 male qualifier  
 30 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 3/12 -23 25 male qualifier  
 31 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING 2/12 -27 29 female qualifier  
 32 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 2/12 -28 27 male qualifier  
 33 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 1/12 -28 30 female qualifier  
 34 SCHÖLDSTRÖM Astrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0/12 -38 22 female qualifier  
 35 HÖGBERG Melvin LFK LINKÖPING 0/12 -38 21 male qualifier  
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Tableau de 16

1 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM

16   

9 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM

8 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING    11/10

5 BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING

12   

13   

4 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM

3 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM

14   

11   

6 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM

7 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM

10 SCHÖLDSTRÖM Astrid FFF STOCKHOLM    15/10

15   

2 HEDIN Alice SAF STOCKHOLM

LINDGREN Julia

SUNDBERG Emma

   15/12

BORSODI Nora

LÖFGREN Sonja

   15/14

MÅRTENSSON Elvira

ASP Julia

   15/6

BOLLE Ebba

HEDIN Alice

   15/7

LINDGREN Julia

BORSODI Nora

   15/13

MÅRTENSSON Elvira

HEDIN Alice

   14/9

LINDGREN Julia

MÅRTENSSON Elvira

   15/14
MÅRTENSSON Elvira



S:t Erikscupen (1) Äldre ungdom Värja kvinna StockholmDocument Engarde

2012-10-09 01:21:09

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 2 LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 3 BORSODI Nora LFK LINKÖPING SWE    
 3 HEDIN Alice SAF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 5 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 6 ASP Julia FFF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 7 BOLLE Ebba DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 8 SUNDBERG Emma DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 9 WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING SWE    
 10 SCHÖLDSTRÖM Astrid FFF STOCKHOLM SWE    


